12
STEAM TRAPS
S
te
a
m
 T
ra

1/4 1/2 1 2 5 10 15 20 25 30 40 50 60 75 100 125 150 175
(0.017) (0.035) (0.07) (0.14) (0.35) (0.69) (1.0) (1.4) (1.69) (2.1) (2.8) (3.5) (4.2) (5.2) (6.9) (8.6) (10.4) (12.1)
Ordering Information
FT015I-3
FT015I-4
FT015I-5
FT030I-3
FT030I-4
FT030I-5
FT075I-3
FT075I-4
FT075I-5
FT125I-3
FT125I-4
FT125I-5
FT175I-3
FT175I-4
FT175I-5
Series I In-line (continued)
®
Seat
Differential Body Design
NPT BSPT NPT BSPT Pressure Pressure
Model Model Size Part Part Rating Rating Weight
Number Number in. Number Number psi (bar) psi (bar) lbs. (kg)
FT015I-3 FT015I-3J 3⁄4 404270 404285 15 (1.0) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT015I-4 FT015I-4J 1 404271 404286 15 (1.0) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT015I-5 FT015I-5J 11⁄4 404272 404287 15 (1.0) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT030I-3 FT030I-3J 3⁄4 404273 404288 30 (2.1) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT030I-4 FT030I-4J 1 404274 404289 30 (2.1) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT030I-5 FT030I-5J 11⁄4 404275 404290 30 (2.1) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT075I-3 FT075I-3J 3⁄4 404276 404291 75 (5.2) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT075I-4 FT075I-4J 1 404277 404292 75 (5.2) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT075I-5 FT075I-5J 11⁄4 404278 404293 75 (5.2) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT125I-3 3⁄4 404279 125 (8.6) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT125I-4 1 404280 125 (8.6) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT125I-5 11⁄4 404281 125 (8.6) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)
FT175I-3 3⁄4 404282 175 (12.1) 250 (17.3) 11.7 (5.3)